NEU

Sing meinen Song - Das Tauschkonzert -
Volume 7
PHO/ZEB

Angelo Kelly & Family
Coming Home
UNV/UNI

| Steff La Cheffe &2
{ PS:

GOD/IGO

Gunna
Wunna
-IWMS

Agust D
D-2
-/ORC

BTS
Map Of The Soul: 7
SME/ORC

Marhold &2
A Homemade World
IGO/IGO

Bligg &2
Okey Dokey I
UNVUNI

Nico Santos
Nico Santos
UNVUNI

Gotthard £2
#13
SME/SME

Nightwish
Human. :ll: Nature.
WMS/BED

The Weeknd
After Hours
UNV/UNI

Billie Eilish

When We All Fall Asleep, Where Do We
Go?

UNI/UNI

Samra

Jibrail & Iblis

UNI/UNI

Vitaa & Slimane
VersuS
UNVUNI

S

Sing meinen Song - Das Schweizer
Tauschkonzert
PHO/PHO

One Desire
Midnight Empire
MV/ORC

Les Enfoirés
2020: Le Pari(s) des Enfoirés
SME/SME

Ramon Roselly
Herzenssache
UNI/UNI

Motrip
Elemente
-/UNI

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
8
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

®©

10 2w
NEU

29 17W
28 10W
NEU

30 78W
NEU
NEU

32 23W
12w
31 9w
13 16W
NEU

25 12W
5 2w
NEU

38 9W
NEU

34 54W
20 82w
NEU

27 AW
41 53W
39 169W
49 49W
NEU
NEU

26 46W
53 34W
42 15W
37 5W
83 40W
50 19W

52 35W
51 42w
82 86W
58 53W
56 30W
44 3W
98 29W
RE 5W
64 28W
14 2w
85 9W
70 4W
73 76W
RE 2w
RE 23W
81 118W
59 559W
68 154W
RE 3w
61 26W
RE 8W
45 28W
69 oW

9 2w
79 35W
55 58W
RE 16W
63 10W
99 10W
RE 5W
RE 71W
89 280W
RE 170W
NEU

60 107W
NEU

RE 12W
RE 56W
RE 19W
RE 8W
NEU

RE 68W
76 35W

100 95 oW

hitparads.ch

DIE OFFIZIELLE SCHIVEIZER HITPARADE

Schweizer Hitparade
Top 100 Alben
31.05.2020

lise DeLange - Changes

Firew ind - Firew ind

Loco Escrito - Estoy bien £

Ninho - M.LL.S 3

Caligula's Horse - Rise Radiant

Travis Scott - Astrow orld

Pretty Maids - Maid In Japan

The Order - Supreme Hypocrisy £

Harry Styles - Fine Line

Calimeros - Sommer Sonne Honolulu E2

Dua Lipa - Future Nostalgia

Ben Zucker - Wer sagt das?!

Steve Earle & The Dukes - Ghosts Of West Virginia
Stiller Has - Pfadfinder £

Future - High Off Life

The 1975 - Notes On A Conditional Form

Pearl Jam - Gigaton

KSI - Dissimulation

Lew is Capaldi - Divinely Uninspired To A Hellish Extent
Soundtrack / Lady Gaga / Bradley Cooper - A Star Is Born
Psycho'n'Odds - Radiated Universe EX

Drake - Dark Lane Demo Tapes

Patent Ochsner - Cut Up EX

Ed Sheeran - + [Divide]

Nekfeu - Les étoiles vagabondes

Fabrizio De André & PFM - Il concerto ritrovato
FM [UK] - Synchronized

Andrea Berg - Mosaik

Capital Bra & Samra - Berlin lebt 2

Maes - Les derniers salopards

Ufo361 - Rich Rich

Giovanni Zarrella - La vita € bella

Eminem - Music To Be Murdered By

Post Malone - Hollyw ood's Bleeding

Paradise Lost - Obsidian

Axel Rudi Pell - Sign Of The Times
Schwiizergoofe - 8 1

Gola / Trauffer - Buetzer Buebe

Angele - Brol

Rammstein - Rammstein

Apache 207 - Platte

In Extremo - Kompass zur Sonne

BTS - Map Of The Soul - Persona

Mimiks - Fir immer niemer £

RAF Camora - Zenit

Moby - All Visible Objects

Pietro Lombardi - Lombardi

Die Grubertaler - Echt Schlager - Die grosse Fete - Volume |
Bonez MC & RAF Camora - Palmen aus Plastik 2
Mark Lanegan - Straight Songs Of Sorrow
Kerstin Ott - Ich muss dir w as sagen

Bob Marley & The Wailers - Legend

ABBA - Gold - Greatest Hits

Queen - The Platinum Collection - Greatest Hits |, Il & Ill
BTS - Love Yourself 7 'Her'

Coldplay - Everyday Life

Lauv - ~How I'm Feeling~

Soundtrack - Frozen Il

Ozzy Osbourne - Ordinary Man

Triptykon w ith Metropole Orkest - Requiem - Live At Roadburn 2019 1
Heimw eh - Ardeschén 3

Pink Floyd - The Dark Side Of The Moon
Megaw att - Megaw att

J Balvin - Colores

BTS - Love Yourself & 'Answer'

Testament - Titans Of Creation

Maitre Gims - Ceinture noire

Mani Matter - | han es Ziindh6lzli aztindt
Schwiizergoofe - 1 2

Die Kreatur - Panoptikum

Queen - Greatest Hits

O'Bros - Kein Hype

Gzuz - Gzuz

Billie Ellish - Don't Smile At Me

Die Toten Hosen - Alles ohne Strom

BTS - Love Yourself & ‘Tear'

Dennis DeYoung - 26 East

Bruce Springsteen - Born In The U.S.A.

Sido - Ich und keine Maske

Five Finger Death Punch - F8

PHO/ZEB
PHO/BED
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
SME/SME
MV/ORC
-IBED
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
MV/PIA
SOU/sou
-ISME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
-IWMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
-IGRO
-lUNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
MV/ORC
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
PHOI/GRO
WMS/MWMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/BED
MV/ORC
PHO/IGO
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
-ISME
UNI/UNI
SME/-
SME/SME
PHO/GRO
PHO/ZEB
UNI/UNI
VIT/-
UNI/UNI
MV/PIA
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
SME/-
WMS/MWMS
PHO/AWA
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
SME/SME
PHO/IGO
WMS/WMS
PHO/IGO
UNI/UNI
SME/-
WMS/-
SME/SME
PHO/PHO
PHO/HMR
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
of-
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
SME/-
MV/ORC
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
SME/-



